
 2023 – 2024 Driver Education Classroom Session Dates 
 Session 1 

 ●  Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays from 2:45 – 4:15pm (in person classes) 
 ●  NO tardies or absences are tolerated 
 ●  Classroom instructor: Mr. Sevilla, room P25 

 Wednesday  September 13  (mandatory student and parent meeting) 

 Monday  September 18 
 Tuesday  September 19 

 Thursday  September 21 
 Monday  September 25 
 Tuesday  September 26 

 Thursday  September 28 
 Tuesday  October 17 

 Thursday  October 19 
 Monday  October 23 
 Tuesday  October 24 

 Thursday  October 26 
 Monday  October 30 
 Tuesday  October 31 

 Thursday  November 2 
 Monday  November 13 
 Tuesday  November 14 

 Thursday  November 16 
 Monday  November 20 
 Tuesday  November 21 
 Monday  November 27 
 Tuesday  November 28 

 Thursday  November 30 
 Monday  December 4 
 Tuesday  December 5 

 Thursday  December 7 
 Monday  December 11 



 2023 – 2024 Driver Education Classroom Session Dates 
 Session 2 

 ●  Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays from 2:45 – 4:15pm (in person classes) 
 ●  NO tardies or absences are tolerated 
 ●  Classroom instructor: Mr. Olivas, room 18 

 Wednesday  December 6  (mandatory student and parent meeting) 

 Monday  December 11 
 Tuesday  December 12 

 Thursday  December 14 
 Tuesday  January 9 

 Thursday  January 11 
 Tuesday  January 16 

 Thursday  January 18 
 Monday  January 22 
 Tuesday  January 23 

 Thursday  January 25 
 Monday  January 29 
 Tuesday  January 30 

 Thursday  February 1 
 Monday  February 5 
 Tuesday  February 6 

 Thursday  February 8 
 Tuesday  February 13 

 Thursday  February 15 
 Tuesday  February 20 

 Thursday  February 22 
 Monday  February 26 
 Tuesday  February 27 

 Thursday  February 29 
 Monday  March 4 
 Tuesday  March 5 

 Thursday  March 7 


